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
2 wante ve In,
Have & debt free Christmas, you | ™o ences, 1648 Plazs Del Amo.

nesd no experience fo earn P | EA"0.2492 after 4 P.m
16 UE000 D00 . 101 DOTHDE  TIVE, | himioiiiietiismmmntidriibonts
oifts for men, women & fesens, | WOMAN, child care & housework
old established firm, we deliver for teacher. 3 children, 2040 yrs,
and foll'c’ DA 64983 llvq in Drd uoo mo, FR sma

e s

24 hr. Classified

FR 6-9413

80 | Homes For Sale

432 5. 100 Mwy Redondo
- e y U - " This lovely home is located south
GROCERY of Hawthorne Blvd. on J84th Sf
It features hardwood floors double
CHECKERS varage, lots of tile, dispipsal, ther-
EARN UP 10 mo controlled heat fenced vard,
y patio and many other features,
$]48 WEEK Romomhor an ideal lecdon and
individual instructions. Day of 8 4% loan. For appolntment
Evening Classes fo see call
TRAIN NOW.-PAY LATER ’ } Pe
Free Placament Service ( FR 6-0477 DA 4. 4995

86

-

Homes For Sale 86

et A

HAPPIER LIVING

| BEGINS IN
SEA BREEZE
ESTATES

- Light, airy interiors » Detached double

A Beautiful exterior decor garages.
I."' V\|/Tm mlnk Hn{mv Colored bath fixtures
A [ . )
Y 2dIing glass doors A A “
!-‘A; Built-in oven and range ¢ Mosaic Tile
| % Hood with fan over r Close to shopping and
’ range. schools

3 & 4 BEDROOMS

As Low as $7 9 [5 Down

YES — WE WILL TRADE

ON SEPULVEDA EAST OF AVALON
Follow the Sea Breeze Signs

"HOMES WITH A FUTURE"

Sales Personnel on Duty Daily
10:30 ‘til Dark
KEN PETERS — Realtor — SALES AGENT

The following list of homes will be open
for your convenien(o this week end. l

'OPEN SUNDAY | TO5P. M.

18001 S. Osage, Torrance

Real nice contemporary home. 6 years old. 3 bed-
rooms and family room, 134 baths, wall-to-wall car

peting in living room and hall, sliding glass doors
to fenced yard. Tropical landscaping, several fruit
trees and 20'x40' patio slab. Near schools, shop-

ping and transportation. Only $18,250 with $3500
down or cash out.

You may assume large VA 5%
loan.

C. H. JOHANSON, REALTOR
1141 West Manchester Ave. Los Angeles 44
PL 1-770]

FAMILY STYLE

G.l. Resale

1% bath home looks almost new. Fealures
hardwood floors, rear living room, beautifully
fenced, sprinklers, front and back, detached

This beautiful 3 bedroom,
wall to wall carpeting,
landscaped, block wall
double garage. $18,450

FIXER-UPPER

With a little elbow grease thig 2-bedroom home could be a wsem! House
I8 situated on rear of lot, has fruit trees. Close to shopping and schools
Zoned R-2, loads of potential $8500

Open 9 AM. to 8 P.M.,

Roy Shaw Realtor
1303-05 W. Pacific Coast Hwy. DA 6-3461
Between Westem and Normandie

Back to School
Specials!

1. 2 Bedroom, FHA loan $10,800. |
Try $1500 down, \

(Mohév Ta”(S

Southwood
3 Bdrm., 2 Bath
FP €14A9RN

This lovely G| Resale Is located
west of the Broadway-Sears shop-
| »ing center. It features wall to
| wall carpeting, custom drapes, rear
| living room spacious wardrobe
| closets, corner lot, double de
|
|
7

2. 3 Bedroom, auiet street, msol

down, |
|

3. Executive style 3 bedrooms, 1% |
bath with everything, $3000 down. |

Don't Be Too Late

CONLEY
REALTY

450) Redondo Beach Bivd,
FR 9.8493

(Across from 5o0uth Bay
Shopping (anm)

74 Beautiful 23

Home In Lomita.

tatched garage. a 44 7% loan with
payments of only $97 per imonth
includine taxes and insurance.
Priced $1500 below market for a
auvick sale. For appointment to see,
call

FR 60477 DA44‘?‘?H

Ooen House

Has everything Weekends or After 6 P.M,

Bullt-ins, two baths, three bed
rooms, family room, kitchen bar .
becue, fireplace, efc. Very aulet 4608 Green MGadﬂWS

deadend street,

24016 Benhill
DA 6-7930

3 bedrooms, 11/5 baths,
wall to wall carpeting.

Near South High & grade

UILDERS IFICE schools. Priced for quick
BgleLrDEO’;OS QE.AERHVMS:EMM, k] nle BY OWNER
DOdroamd, 2 BOING, . TAMIY PO | icinbaiimmnmiiimiin it

2 fireplaces, paneling, built.ins,

panoramic view,

See ‘ro Anorecmte

large level lof.

TE 3-0242 Large 4 bedrm, 2 full baths, lot
167 ft. deep., hardwood floors &
EEL_E'_NO HiLLS AREA w/w carpet, 'ntercom, concrefe
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

KITCHEN HOOD AND EXHAUST FAN

v FAMILY ROOM IN SOME MODELS

Yt USED BRICK FACING

S Plus Many Other Fine Feamre'

pioty

See Furnished Models
—Now—

208th and Vermont

Sales Office Phone
FA 8-8921

G.I.

RESALE — 3 BEDROOM

No Cash Required

Located in an excellent residential area near schools,

shopping and etc.

Big yard, attached garage.

2-BEDROOM STUCCO — VACANT
$195 Down
In terrific condition. This exceptional buy must be seen.

Has hardwood floors,

wall to wall carpeting, and a large

fenced yard. Try $|I 295 full price.
$395 DOWN

2 Bedroom and Den
Carpeted throu qhouf and squeeky clean. This house is
truly a steal. You will be amazed when you realize it
can be yours for only $11,995.

READY REALTY

0OS 9-2533
13701 Crenshaw

FR 8-2294

23844 Hawthorne

Open 'til 8:30 p.m.

MADRONA SQUARE — G.I. RESALE

4 bedrooms,
heat, bath and 34,
rear living room.
tance to

handle.

built-in oven and range, fireplace, FA
double garage, carpeting, drapes,
Block wall fenced. Walking dis-
shopping, ideal location. $4250 down will

DEL VAUGHN, Realtor

23625 Arlington Avenue

2018 West Carson St.
FA 89480

DA 61164
EVENINGS
MRS KELLY MRS. McGRAW MR BRUGGER
DA 6-0160 FA 83422 FR 3.2230 ’ Ml;\s'sgcs)o‘im
$695 Down By Owner
2 bedroom house, like new, nice
F- l vyard, priced to sell, $14,000, fi
|rep ace nancing flexible, .

Near S. Torr. High

This lovely 3 bedroom home Is

located just west of Pacific Coast |

Highway, A few blocks from a
large shopping center. It fealures
hardwood floors. double garage,

large kitchen, iots of tile, thermo
controlled heat, water softener,
block wall fenced nicely lands
caped and many other features.
For appointment to see, call

FR 6-0477 DA44995

234 N. E||ery Dr.
San Pedro

Beautitully xept s bedroom home
Wall to wall carpeting and drapes,
builtsin  appliances. Fenced vard
$24,900. By owner. For more in
formation call owner.

3BDRM, near schools & shopping.
G+ resale. Immediate possession,
OR 18627, 4640 Carmelynn,

Lots for Sale (Business
And Residential) 92

LOMITA BLVD.
FRONTAGE

95x228 C4

McCarlson

GE 83310 or GE 4223

}

|

Open House
Sunday and Monday
4061 West 102nd St.

Businou Proporﬁn
| For ‘al» or Lease

v ——

FOR RENT or lease. Busiest Tnter-
section in South Bay. Suitable store
or offices, $175. FA 00247 eves.

0S 9-6650

—— - -

-

Real Estate Wanted 14

I e pp—

| WILL pay highest cash price for
your 2 or 3 bedroom home. Any
condition or area.
24 hour service
Warren OS 93638

| Stores and Offices for
Rent or Leasc 115

NEED™ an office? Try this. New
delux offices, furnished, $35 mo.
including utilities, telephone ans-
wering service. FA 885352, Mr.
Long 2115 Torrance Blvd,

OFFICE and desk space downfown

Gardena delux, inauire 16406 §.
‘ ﬁ‘:‘"_ Hampshire. DA 3-8550,
Houses for Rent

(Uné-raished) 116

! BEDROOM & den, $75. Stove & re-
frigerator furnished. FA $237.
1553 W, 220th St

$80-1 BDRM. Adults only, Newly
redecorated.
DA 94018

Ad Service — Call Anytlme——DA 5-1515



